Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Armitage - (348604) - Cheshunt Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

28.94
1:10.44
2:57.62
1:47.40

32.66
1:18.61

33.27
1:12.39
2:37.71

1:19.18

to LC

29.70
1:11.60
2:59.60
1:48.60

33.20
1:19.60

33.90
1:13.50
2:39.80

1:19.20

SC WA
Pts

338
257
175
136
295
224
293
297
300
241

Date

02/02/14
03/12/12
06/02/11
03/12/12
24/01/14
30/06/12
18/01/14
18/01/14
28/04/12
29/06/13

Meet

Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash

Cheshunt SC Club Championships
Cheshunt Club Championships
Cheshunt SC Club Championships
Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash

Potters Bar Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet

Venue

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Potters Bar
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley

Potters Bar

License

ER4284
ER2738
ER1123
ER2738
ER4284
ER2352
ER4051
ER4051
SE2057
ER3306
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