## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Christopher Armitage - (348604) - Cheshunt Swimming Club

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	28.94	29.70	338	02/02/14	Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt	ER4284	4
100 Freestyle	1:10.44	1:11.60	257	03/12/12	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	ER2738	4
200 Freestyle	2:57.62	2:59.60	175	06/02/11	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt	ER1123	4
100 Breaststroke	1:47.40	1:48.60	136	03/12/12	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	ER2738	4
50 Butterfly	32.66	33.20	295	24/01/14	Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt	ER4284	4
100 Butterfly	1:18.61	1:19.60	224	30/06/12	Potters Bar Open Meet	Potters Bar	ER2352	3
50 Backstroke	33.27	33.90	293	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER4051	3
100 Backstroke	1:12.39	1:13.50	297	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER4051	3
200 Backstroke	2:37.71	2:39.80	300	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	SE2057	2
100 Individual Medley	1:19.18	1:19.20	241	29/06/13	Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet	Potters Bar	ER3306	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS